Event:
Approx.

137
128
113
112
103
102

Event:
Approx.

137
128
113
112
103
102

Event:
Approx.

134
104

Event:
Approx.

134
104

Event:
Approx.

151
146

144
142

139
138
120
108

Red Deer Highland Games

June 23, 2018

101 Professional - MSR - Submit Four of each tune (min. 4 parts each)
Start 11:00 AM  Time 10  Judge: Sean Somers Platform:

Robyn Gray
Stewart Smith
Zephan Knichel
Ross Barker
Don Maxwell
Gordon Conn

103 Professional - Jig - Submit Four of each Tune (min 4 parts each)Play 2X
Start 10:40 AM  Time 10  Judge: Dave Hicks Platform:

Robyn Gray
Stewart Smith
Zephan Knichel
Ross Barker
Don Maxwell
Gordon Conn

111 Grade I - MSR - Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Start 11:40 AM  Time 10  Judge: Ann Gray Platform:

Jesse Robson
Meghan Maxwell

112 Grade | - Hornpipe & Jig -Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Start 11:00 AM  Time 7 Judge: Sean McKeown Platform:

Jesse Robson
Meghan Maxwell

121 Grade Il - MSR - Submit; 2 Marches, 1 Strathspey, 1 Reel
Start 10:20 AM  Time 8  Judge: Hugh Armstrong Platform:

Christopher Warren
Brandon Paton

Connor Elliot
Thomas Farquharson

Luke Sjostrom
Andrew Hill
Eveline Marshall
Callum Bates



Event:
Approx.

151
146
144
142
139
138
120
108

Event:
Approx.

153
152
145
116
107

Event:
Approx.

153
152
145
116
107

Event:
Approx.

150
143
140
133

131
130

123
122
117
106
105

123 Grade Il - Jig - Submit Two Tunes (min 4 parts each)
Start 10:00 AM  Time 7 Judge: Sean Somers
Christopher Warren

Brandon Paton

Connor Elliot
Thomas Farquharson
Luke Sjostrom
Andrew Hill

Eveline Marshall
Callum Bates

131  Grade Il - 2/4 March (min. 4 parts)
Start 10:40 AM  Time 5 Judge:

Keigan Elliot
Celeste Preza
Bryn Chambers
Campbell Britton
Gene Rawe

Ann Gray

132 Grade lll - Strathspey/Reel (min. 4 parts each)

Start 11:30 AM  Time 5 Judge:

Keigan Elliot
Celeste Preza
Bryn Chambers
Campbell Britton
Gene Rawe

141 Grade IV - 2/4 March (One 4 parted tune or two 2 parted tunes)

Start 8:50 AM Time 5 Judge:

Elenie Medland
Frank Wilkie
Jason Sjostrom
Tammy Conacher

Erik Landriault
Michael O'Sulllivan

Liam Schultz
Geoffrey Marner
Liam O'Hara
Aidan Ross
Clara Aellen

Sean McKeown

Sean Somers

Platform: 1
Platform: 5
Platform: 3

Platform: 1



Event:
Approx.

150
143
140
133
131
130
123
122
117
106
105

Event:
Approx.

136
135
132
127
124
119
118
115
111
110
109
101

Event:
Approx.

136

132
127

124
119
118
115
111
110
109
101

142 Grade IV - Slow air (2 parts)
Start 9:10AM Time 5 Judge: Hugh Armstrong

Elenie Medland
Frank Wilkie
Jason Sjostrom
Tammy Conacher
Erik Landriault
Michael O'Sulllivan
Liam Schultz
Geoffrey Marner
Liam O'Hara
Aidan Ross

Clara Aellen

151 Grade V - 2/4 March (minimum 1x4 or 2x2 parts)
Start 9:10 AM Time 4  Judge: Sean McKeown

Christina Kutarna
Rudy Plooy
Lawson Schubert
Ethan DesChamps
Rowan Schultz
Ewan Rocque
Logan Lacasse
Colton Benusic
Lucas LaGrange
Kristina Farrell
Keaton Baines
Laura Stott

152 Grade V - Slow Air (minimum 2 parts, repeats to be observed)
Start 8:40 AM Time 5 Judge: Dave Hicks

Christina Kutarna

Lawson Schubert
Ethan DesChamps

Rowan Schultz
Ewan Rocque
Logan Lacasse
Colton Benusic
Lucas LaGrange
Kristina Farrell
Keaton Baines
Laura Stott

Platform: 4
Platform: 3
Platform: 2



Event:
Approx.

149
147
141
129
125
114

Event:
Approx.

149
148
129
125
114

Event:
Approx.

150
143
140
133
130
123
106
105

Event:

Approx.
145

121
107

Event:
Approx.

142
120

Event:
Approx.

137
113
112

161 Beginner (Novice Chanter) - Quick March (2 parts of March)
Start 9:00AM Time 5 Judge: Ann Gray

Sarah Ross

Carson MacMillan

Johan Binmore
Tyden Redlick
Bronwyn Parsons
Tessa Persson

162 Beginner (Novice Chanter) - Slow Air (min. 2 parts)
Start 8:40AM Time 5 Judge: Sean McKeown

Sarah Ross
Sage MacMillan
Tyden Redlick
Bronwyn Parsons
Tessa Persson

191 Grade IV - Piobaireachd - Ground and first variation
Start 9:40 AM Time 7 Judge: Ann Gray

Elenie Medland
Frank Wilkie
Jason Sjostrom
Tammy Conacher
Michael O'Sulllivan
Liam Schultz
Aidan Ross

Clara Aellen

192 Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit One Tune

Start 9:50 AM Time 15 Judge: Dave Hicks
Bryn Chambers

Mike Marshall
Gene Rawe

193 Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit Two Tunes
Start 11:10 AM  Time 15 Judge: Ann Gray

Thomas Farquharson
Eveline Marshall

195 Professional - Piobaireachd - Submit Four Tunes
Start 10:00 AM  Time 20 Judge: Sean McKeown

Robyn Gray
Zephan Knichel
Ross Barker

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:



Event:

Approx.

213
208
203

Event:

Approx.

213
208
203

Event:

Approx.

214

Event:

Approx.

214

Event:

Approx.

218

Event:

Approx.

218

Event:

Approx.

204

Event:

Approx.

204

Event:

Approx.

212
206

201 Professional - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit Two

Start 11:30 AM  Time 10  Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Connor Chisholm
Andrew Miller
Elizabeth Shaw

202 Professional - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune min. 4 parts) Submit Two

Start 10:45 AM  Time 8 Judge: Aaron Carter

Connor Chisholm
Andrew Miller
Elizabeth Shaw

211 Grade | - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Start 11:40 AM  Time 8 Judge: Aaron Carter

Adrian Guy

212 Grade | - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune minimum 4 parts)

Start 11:20 AM  Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Adrian Guy

231 Grade lll - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Start 11:00 AM  Time 7 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Patrick MaclIntyre

233 Grade Il - Side Drum - 6/8 March (minimum 4 parts)
Start 11:30 AM  Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter

Patrick MaclIntyre

241  Grade IV - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Start 11:50 AM  Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter

Gail Runge

242  Grade IV - Side Drum - 6/8 March ( 4 parts only)
Start 11:10 AM  Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Gail Runge

251 Grade V - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Start 10:40 AM  Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Maria Sinding
Jay Rocque

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

7

6



Event:
Approx.

206

Event:
Approx.

217
216
211

Event:
Approx.

217
211

Event:
Approx.

202

Event:
Approx.

202

Event:
Approx.

219
215
207
205

Event:
Approx.

205

Event:
Approx.

210

Event:
Approx.

209

252 Grade V - Side Drum - 6/8 March (minimum 4 parts)

Start 10:20 AM  Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter
Jay Rocque
261 Beginner (practice pad) - Any March (4 parts from ASPD massed band settings)

Start 9:30AM Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter

Allison Ross

Jasper MacMillan

Anna Schubert

262 Beginner (practice pad) - 2/4 March (4 parts from ASPD massed band settings)

Start 10:20 AM  Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Allison Ross
Anna Schubert

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

301 Professional - Tenor Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit One

Start 10:00 AM  Time 10  Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Andrew Fedori

Platform:

6

6

7

7

302 Professional - Tenor Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune min. 4 parts) Submit One

Start 10:30 AM  Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter

Andrew Fedori

331 Grade lll - Tenor Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Start 9:50 AM Time 5 Judge: Aaron Carter

Devon Snelling
Morgan Dempster

Sinead Ho
Greer Britton

333 Grade Ill - Tenor Drum - 4/4 March (4 parts only)
Start 9:35AM Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Greer Britton

341 Grade IV - Tenor Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Start 9:45AM Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Jack Redlick

451  Junior Bass Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts)
Start 10:30 AM  Time 5 Judge: Peter Hendrickson

Honey Pell

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

6

6

7

7

7



